Attachment

Sixth Amendment to Agreement for services of independent contractor for jail medical and mental
health services April 1, 2024 through June 30, 2024



EXHIBIT F-1 Salary Plan - April 1, 2024, through June 30, 2024

HSA S 70.20 S 85.80
Site Medical Director S 210.60 S 257.40
FNP/PA S 88.92 S 108.68
RN S 56.16 S 68.64
LVN S 33.70 S 41.18
MA/MRC S 23.40 S 28.60
AA S 28.08 S 34.32
Psychiatrist S 289.22 S 353.50
MH Coordinator S 65.52 S 80.08
LCSW/LMFT S 56.16 S 68.64
Psych RN S 58.03 S 70.93
Psychiatric NP S 102.96 S 125.84
Compliance Coordinator S 56.16 S 68.64
CQl Program Coordinator S 37.44 S 45.76
MAT Coordinator S 42.12 S 51.48
Substance Abuse Counselor S 28.08 S 34.32
Dentist S 112.32 S 137.28
Dental Asst S 24.34 S 29.74
CNA/EMT S 23.40 S 28.60
DON S 70.20 S 85.80
Dental Director S 112.32 S 137.28
Facility Coordinator S 65.52 S 80.08




